

세 입 예 산 서

2018년도 추경 1 회 기타특별회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장 · 관 · 항		예산액	기정액	비교증감	증감률
총 계		20,419,157	18,088,610	2,330,547	12.88 %
200 세외수입		7,724,494	7,493,214	231,280	3.09 %
210	경상적세외수입	5,217,482	4,988,752	228,730	4.58 %
211	재산임대수입	107,680	51,800	55,880	107.88 %
212	사용료수입	3,654,000	3,654,000	0	0.00 %
214	사업수입	1,064,702	989,952	74,750	7.55 %
215	징수교부금수입	293,100	195,000	98,100	50.31 %
216	이자수입	98,000	98,000	0	0.00 %
220	임시적세외수입	2,507,012	2,504,462	2,550	0.10 %
221	재산매각수입	20,000	20,000	0	0.00 %
222	부담금	96,900	96,900	0	0.00 %
223	과징금및과태료등	1,674,000	1,674,000	0	0.00 %
224	기타수입	17,950	15,400	2,550	16.56 %
225	지난연도수입	698,162	698,162	0	0.00 %
500 보조금		796,933	443,682	353,251	79.62 %
510	국고보조금등	545,160	354,946	190,214	53.59 %
511	국고보조금등	545,160	354,946	190,214	53.59 %
520	시·도비보조금등	251,773	88,736	163,037	183.73 %
521	시·도비보조금등	251,773	88,736	163,037	183.73 %
700 보전수입등및내부거래		11,897,730	10,151,714	1,746,016	17.20 %
710	보전수입등	10,067,374	8,824,409	1,242,965	14.09 %
711	잉여금	9,995,853	8,824,409	1,171,444	13.28 %
712	전년도이월금	71,521	0	71,521	순증
720 내부거래		1,830,356	1,327,305	503,051	37.90 %
721	전입금	1,830,356	1,327,305	503,051	37.90 %